
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 31,106,148.26 6,435,512.64 0.00 543,348.00 168,055.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,587,483.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038,085,008.90 168,055.69 3,587,483.52 3,755,539.21 41,840,548.11 0.00 31,274,203.95 10,022,996.16 0.00 543,348.00 41,840,548.110.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 31,106,148.26 6,435,512.64 0.00 543,348.00 168,055.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,587,483.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038,085,008.90 168,055.69 3,587,483.52 3,755,539.21 41,840,548.11 0.00 31,274,203.95 10,022,996.16 0.00 543,348.00 41,840,548.110.00

      MDS Checks Issued 787,381.49 924,026.03 0.00 0.00 168,055.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 179,669.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,711,407.52 168,055.69 179,669.00 347,724.69 2,059,132.21 0.00 955,437.18 1,103,695.03 0.00 0.00 2,059,132.210.00

      Advice to Debit Account 30,318,766.77 5,511,486.61 0.00 543,348.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,407,814.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,373,601.38 0.00 3,407,814.52 3,407,814.52 39,781,415.90 0.00 30,318,766.77 8,919,301.13 0.00 543,348.00 39,781,415.900.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 31,106,148.26 6,435,512.64 0.00 543,348.00 38,085,008.90 168,055.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,055.69 0.00 3,587,483.52 0.00 0.00 3,587,483.52 3,755,539.21 41,840,548.11 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 31,274,203.95 10,022,996.16 0.00 543,348.00 41,840,548.11

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,271,766.20 240,603.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 153,712.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,512,369.83 0.00 153,712.61 153,712.61 3,666,082.44 0.00 3,271,766.20 394,316.24 0.00 0.00 3,666,082.44

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 3,271,766.20 240,603.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 153,712.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,512,369.83 0.00 153,712.61 153,712.61 3,666,082.44 0.00 3,271,766.20 394,316.24 0.00 0.00 3,666,082.44

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,271,766.20 240,603.63 0.00 0.00 3,512,369.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 153,712.61 0.00 0.00 153,712.61 153,712.61 3,666,082.44 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,271,766.20 394,316.24 0.00 0.00 3,666,082.44

GRAND TOTAL 34,377,914.46 6,676,116.27 0.00 543,348.00 41,597,378.73 168,055.69 0.00 0.00 168,055.690.00 0.00 3,741,196.13 0.00 0.00 3,741,196.13 3,909,251.82 45,506,630.55 0.00 0.00 34,545,970.150.00 0.00 0.0010,417,312.40 543,348.00 45,506,630.55

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 467,626,369.62 133,541,055.44 601,167,425.06

  NCA 442,073,566.00 129,874,973.00 571,948,539.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 25,552,803.62 3,666,082.44 29,218,886.06

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 58,699,000.00 5,239,000.00 63,938,000.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 408,927,369.62 128,302,055.44 537,229,425.06

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 386,390,089.65 45,506,630.55 431,896,720.20

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 22,537,279.97 82,795,424.89 105,332,704.86

Total Disbursements Program 418,704,000.00 180,337,000.00 599,041,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 386,390,089.65 45,506,630.55 431,896,720.20

(Over)/Under spending 32,313,910.35 134,830,369.45 167,144,279.80

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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